
Tutoren

5a Hr. Atie, At

5b Fr. Ritter, Ri/ Fr. Schulz, Slz

5c Fr. Detjen, Det/ Fr. Kißkalt, Kik

5d Fr. Darko, Dar/ Fr. Querner, Que

5e Fr. Lühr, Lür/ Hr. Hockmann, Ho

5f Fr. Melikoglu, Mel/ Hr. Kowalski, Kow

6a  Fr. Schultz, Suz/Hr. Schymiczek, Sym

6b Fr. Falkenhagen, Fal/Fr. Kader,Kad

6c  Hr. Gebauer, Gba/Fr. Schwartau, Swa

6d Fr. Hofmann, Hof/Fr. Lopes, Lb

6e Fr. Bakan, Bak/Hr. Mirow, Mir

6f Fr. Sulkowska, Sul/Hr. Zimmermann, Zim

7a Fr. Fiegenbaum-Bier, Bir/Fr. Kokaly, Kok

7b Fr. Ray, Ray/Hr. Iscan, Isn

7c Fr. Hadi, Hdi

7d Fr. Agena, Age/Fr. Arefi-Einicke, Are

7e Fr. Grambow, Gr/Fr. Reimers, Rei

7f Fr. Bernhardt, Bhd/Hr. Iscan, Isc
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Schulleiter

Sven Volpert, Vpt

Besondere Aufgaben:

Ganztagskoordination

Hr. Atie, At/Hr. Calliebe-Winter, Cal

Förderkoordination

Fr. Brand, Bra/Fr. Vial, Via

Sprachlernkoordinatorin

Fr. Bakan, Bak

IVK-Koordinatorin

Fr. Hawighorst, Hw

Interkult. Koordinatorin/Übergangsberaterin

Fr. Willeikis, Will

Projektunterrichtkoordination

Hr. Hansen, Hsn

Berufsorientierung

Fr. Hadler, Had, Fr. Mint, Min, Hr. Hockmann, Ho

Verbindungslehrkräfte

Hr. Krohn, Khn/ Hr. Litke, Lit

Verwaltung

Fr. Hawer, Haw/Fr. Pfitzner, Pfi

Fr. Czernecki, Cze/Fr. Sezmis, Sez

Hausmeister

Hr. May,              Sni

Hr. Colia              Hw

Bücherei

Fr. Popal, Pop Jg. 5-10

Fr. Schultz, Suz Jg. 5-10

Fr. Ritter, Ri Jg. 11-13

AG Digitalisierung

Fr. Petersen, Psn/Hr. Preibisch, Pre/ 

Hr. Kames, Kms/Hr. Rastetter, Ras

IServ

Hr. Kobelt, Kob

Öffentlichkeitsarbeit/Homepage      

Fr. Murk, Mur/Hr. Madsack, Mad/ 

Hr. Rastetter, Ras

Mensa/Kantine

Frau Damar/Herr Damar

Studienzone

Herr Grohmann, Sni

Bücherstube Horner Weg

Fr. Schmidt, Smd

Reflexionsraum

Frau Malkoc 

Arbeitsraum Horner Weg

Kuk, Fr. Malkoc 

Schulseelsorge

Hr. Peters, Pts/Fr. Voss, Va

Personalrat

Hr. Humburg, Hum (Vorsitzender)

Fr. Brand, Bra Fr. Ritter, Ri

Fr. Kaupisch, Kau Hr. Röseler, Rö

Stellvertretender 

Schulleiter

Torsten Schulz, Shu

Abteilung 5-7

Frank Gebauer, Gba

Abteilung 8-10

Anneke Böhmert, Böh

Abteilung 11-13

Thomas Domke, Dk

Didaktische Leitung

Uwe Peters, Pts

Sonderpädagogen/Sozialpädagogen 

Jg. 5: Fr. Aviles-Luna, Alu, Fr. Lühr, Lür // Fr. Bartels, Bar, Hr. Calliebe-Winter, Cal

Jg. 6: Fr. Große, Gro//Hr. Hachenberger, Hg                                                 Jg. 7: Fr. Ray, Ray, Fr. Agena, Age//Fr. Wohlfahrt, Woh, Fr. Lapöhn, Lap                      

Jg. 8  Fr. Brand, Bra, Fr. Bernsdorff, Ber, Fr. Willeikis, Wil/ Hr. Rieckermann, Rie                       IVK: Fr. Akcali, Akc    

Jg.9: Hr. Marx, Mar, Hr. Schäfer, Sfr // Fr. Lehner, Lch                                                               Jg.10: Fr. Briede, Brd, Fr. Vial, Via / Fr. Kaupisch, Kau

Tutoren

8a Fr. Brand, Bra/Fr. Rahman,Ram

8b Fr. Mint, Min/Hr. Madsack, Mad

8c Fr. Wecker, Wec/Hr. Becker, Bek

8d Fr. Johann, Jo/Hr. Litke, Lit

8e Fr. Willeikis, Will/

     Hr. Mühl-Benninghaus, Mb

8f  Fr. Dizdarevic, Diz

9a Fr.Sirwani, Sir/Hr. Schäfer, Sfr

9b Fr. Petersen, Psn/Hr. Preibisch, Pre

9c Hr. Voß, Vos

9d Fr. Popal, Pop/Hr. Marx, Mar

9e Hr. Lehberger, Le

9f Fr. Jakobi, Jbi/Hr. Kames, Kms

10a Fr. Fedorova, Fed/Fr. Hermann, Her 

10b Fr Schmidt, Sdt/Hr. Liptow, Lip

10c Fr. Kasunic, Ksn/Fr. Murk, Mur

10d Fr. Voss, Va

10e Fr. Bartelt, Blt

10f  Fr. Lötkemann, Löt/Hr. Vollmer, Vol

IVK Basis Fr. Jegart, Jeg

IVK 7/8a Fr. Niedrig, Ndr

IVK ESA Fr. Hawighorst, Hw

Fachvertreter

D: Fr. Falkenhagen, Fal/

 Fr. Hawighorst, Hw

E: Fr. Murk, Mur/Fr. Bartelt, Btl

M: Fr. Wecker, Wec/Fr. Kasunic, Ksn

Gesell: Fr. Conrad, Crd/ Hr. Schüngel, Sgl

Projektunterricht: Hr. Hansen, Hsn

Franz.: Fr. Sirwani, Sir

Span.: Hr. Voss, Vos

PGW: Fr. Ritter, Ri

Geo.:  Fr. Ritter, Ri

Gesch.: Hr. Humburg, Hum

Rel.: Fr. Querner, Que

Phil.: Hr. Domke, Dk

Ping: Fr. Schulz, Slz

Bio: Hr. Humburg, Hum

Che.: Hr. Röseler, Rö

Phys.: Hr. Kobelt, Kob

Sport: Hr. Lehberger, Le

Kunst: Hr. Mayer, May

Musik: Hr. Nöhring, Nö

Theater: Fr. Buchmüller, Buc

Berufsorientierung: Fr. Krebs, Kbs

Medien: Hr. Vollmer, Vol/Hr. Kowalski, Kow  

Sprpro./D+: Fr. Fedorova, Fed

Sprachfördern: Fr. Bakan, Bak

Sonderpädagogik: Fr. Brand, Bra

Beratungsdienst

Hr. Eisenreich, Ei

Fr. Johann, Jo

Fr. Petersen, Psn

Fr. Worm, Wor

Tutoren

11a Fr. Conrad, Crd

11b Hr. Schüngel, Sgl

12a Fr. Fischer, Fis

12b Hr. Krohn, Khn

12c Fr. Schnoor, Sno

13a Hr. Röseler, Rö

13b Hr. Rastetter, Ras

13c Hr. Mayer, May
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